4-5
6-7
8-9
10
11
12

13

14
15-16
17-20

21

22

23

INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS/ APPLICABLE HIGHWAY STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS-SECTIONS

PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS-SECTIONS

PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING SCHEDULE

FULL DEPTH PATCHING SCHEDULE .
TEMPORARY RAMP, HMA SHOULDERS, AND PAINT PAVEMENT
MARKING LINE 4" SCHEDULES

PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, BITUMINOUS MATERIALS COVER
AND SEAL COATS, SPECIAL AND RUMBLE STRIP SCHEDULES
THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING DETAIL U.S. 36 & IL. 49
THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING DETAIL U.8.36 & IL.1

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
RUMBLE STRIP DETAIL

SURVEY MARKER VAULT DETAIL

SURVER MARKER TYPE 1&2 (SPECIAL)

STANDARD NO.

000001-05
001006

442201-03
482001-02
667101-01
701006-03
701201-03
701301-03
701306-02
701311-03
701901-01
780001-02
781001-03

LIST OF STANDARDS

DESCRIPTION

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS

DECIMAL OF AN INCHAND OF A FOOT

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

HMA SHOULDERS ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

OFF-ROAD OPERATION, 2L.,2W 4.5 m (15) TO 600 mm(24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE.
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAYONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATION

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W,SL.OW MOVING OPERATION DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATION - DAY ONLY

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

FILE NAME < USER NAME = cearlockd DESIGNED - MWM REVISED - %{,\éP. SECTION COUNTY STP?ETE%% S“%ET

ci\pu.work\puidot\cearlock jd\dB124787\78714-sht-gennote.dgn DRAWN - REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS INDEX OF SHEETS & LIST OF STANDARDS 323 (147,148,149)RS~4 Edgor 23 2
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ‘ / IN. CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 70714
PLOT DATE = 4/9/2009 DATE - REVISED - SCALE: N/A OF SHEETS f STA. T0 STA, [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT




