INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION					
1	COVER SHEET					
2	INDEX OF SHEETS/ APPLICABLE HIGHWAY STANDARDS					
3	GENERAL NOTES					
4-5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES					
6-7	EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS-SECTIONS					
8-9	PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS-SECTIONS					
10	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING SCHEDULE					
11	FULL DEPTH PATCHING SCHEDULE					
12	TEMPORARY RAMP, HMA SHOULDERS, AND PAINT PAVEMENT					
	MARKING LINE 4" SCHEDULES					
13	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, BITUMINOUS MATERIALS COVER					
	AND SEAL COATS, SPECIAL AND RUMBLE STRIP SCHEDULES					
14	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING DETAIL U.S. 36 & IL. 49					
15-16	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING DETAIL U.S. 36 & IL.1					
17-20	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS					
21	RUMBLE STRIP DETAIL					
22	SURVEY MARKER VAULT DETAIL					
23	SURVER MARKER TYPE 1&2 (SPECIAL)					

LIST OF STANDARDS

STANDARD NO.	DESCRIPTION						
000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS						
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT						
442201-03	CLASS C AND D PATCHES						
482001-02	HMA SHOULDERS ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT						
667101-01	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS						
701006-03	OFF-ROAD OPERATION, 2L,2W 4.5 m (15') TO 600 mm(24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE.						
701201-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAYONLY, FOR SPEEDS≥ 45 MPH						
701301-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATION						
701306-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATION DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS≥ 45 MPH						
701311-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATION - DAY ONLY						
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES						
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS						
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS						

Ų				
	FILE NAME :	USER NAME = cearlockjd	DESIGNED - MWM	REVISED -
	c:\pw_work\pwidot\cearlockjd\d0124787\70		DRAWN -	REVISED -
		PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/ IN.	CHECKED -	REVISED -
		PLOT DATE = 4/9/2009	DATE -	REVISED -

STATE	OF	ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT	OF	TRANSPORTATION

								F.A.P. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
INDEX OF SHEETS & LIST OF STANDARDS						323	(147,148,149)RS~4	Edgar	23	2		
										CONTRACT	NO.	70714
E: N/A	SHEET N	10.	OF	SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.		ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT				